

Tenor Sax    

 = 161
1               




          
4

              


        7          


 

      
10

            


      

14

            


      


18

     
      

    
  


      


22

     
      

 


    


       

26

               


   

Bebo Hoy Bebo Mañana
Conjunto Quisqueya

Transc: EDUARDO MOREL

Monday, December 04, 2017




 

  

   

30     
     


    


    

   
1...7.


     


8.34


     

35

            
Vamo a beber . . . 4


 


       43                 


      

 


 


       47                 


      

 


 


       51                 


      

 


       

55

                
Fine

Tenor Sax                                Bebo Hoy Bebo Mañana                                 pág 2

Monday, December 04, 2017


